C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 1 of 2
The certificate of conformity refers to the above-mentioned product. This is to certify that
the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned on the next
page. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does
not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.

Product: PV-Inverter
 (Grid-Tied Solar Inverter)
Type designation listed on the next page
chenand
aaa
chenand
TRLP2023
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AK 50665400 0001
Product: PV-Inverter
 (Grid-Tied Solar Inverter)
Tested according to:
EN 50549-10:2022
EN 50549-2:2019
Identification: Type Designation
 PIKO CI 30 G2 , PIKO CI 50 G2
Firmware version : 306011
Remark           : Refer to test report CN242JJK 001
                   for details.
Page 1 of 13
Page 1 de 13
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH
Am Grauen Stein 29 · 51105 Köln · Germany
Certificate No.: AK 50665400 0001
Certificat n°.
Certificate Of Conformity
Certificat de Conformité
License holder:
Titulaire de la licence:
KOSTAL Solar Electric GmbH
 Hanferstr.6, 79108 Freiburg im Breisgau, Germany
Type of product:
Type de produit:
PV Inverter(Grid-Tied Solar Inverter)
Onduleur PV (Onduleur solaire connecté au réseau)
Model:
Modèle:
PIKO CI 30 G2, PIKO CI 50 G2
Firmware version:
Version du firmware:
306011
Standard:
Standard:
EN 50549-2: 2019
Requirements for generating plants to be connected in parallel with distribution
networks - Part 2: Connection to a MV distribution network - Generating plants up
to and including Type B
 EN 50549-10:2022
Requirements for generating plants to be connected in parallel with distribution
networks - Part 10: Tests for conformity assessment of
Report No.:
Rapport n°.
CN242JJK 001
Date of issue:
Date d'émission
28.02.2025
The verification of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to verify that the specimen is in conformity
with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This verification does not imply assessment of the production of the
product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.
La vérification de la conformité concerne le produit susmentionné. Elle a pour but de vérifier que le spécimen est conforme
aux exigences d'évaluation mentionnées ci-dessus. Cette vérification n'implique pas l'évaluation de la fabrication du
produit et ne permet pas l'utilisation d'une marque de conformité de TÜV Rheinland.
 __________________
                                      A. Chen
                                                                                      Certifier
chenand
aaa
chenand
TRLP2023
Appendix
Page 2 of 13
Page 2 de 13
Test report:
Prüfbericht
CN242JJK 001
Power generation unit type:
Typ Erzeugungseinheit